
34,600

21,700

2,580

2,679

1,344

1,335

993

89

598

248

134

158

54

52

345,149

209,795

130,093

2,033

1,976

2,907

1,979

5,080

3,448

11,915

6,759

1,477

62

186

189

3,241

56.7

12.4

0.5

1.6

1.6

27.2

67.9

3,270

1,730

570

970

52.9

17.4

29.7

2,100

57.9

35.9

362,646

376

29.8

62.7

7.5

50.2

49.8

60.2

25.0

13.5

15.9

5.4

5.2



60.2

25

993

89

158

598

54

52

42

300

4,546

1,282

1,167

789

182

878

248

1,643

85,748

17,864

22,533

7,588

3,485

27,948

6,330

29,647

20.8

26.3

8.8

4.1

32.6

7.4

7.9

1.5

0.7

28.2

25.7

17.4

4.0

19.3

5.5

15.9

60.2

5.4

5.2

4.2



25
63.2
16.0 ４ 9.4

21.2

25

25

ガ ー ベ ラ

248

134

89

18

27

10

11

3

6

45

3

1,547

212

420

46

194

71

96

62

68

477

45

16.0

63.2

21.2

39.1

13.9

14.1

11.5

4.8

8.8

9.4

6.7 静 岡 福 岡 千 葉 愛 知

福 井

長 崎

熊 本

福 島

山 形

三 重山 梨





1,196

625

350

16,242

6,258

15,913

7.4％

10.0％

2.2％

高　知

宮　崎

高　知

長　崎

沖　縄

三　重

沖　縄

岩　手

愛　媛

和歌山

和歌山

鹿児島

宮　崎

青　森

宮　崎

兵　庫

北海道

沖　縄

福　岡

千　葉

和歌山

広　島

高　知

神奈川

三　重

三　重

徳　島

鹿児島

長　崎

215

966

161

2,429

196

369

1,966

1,257

966

620

8,388

1,186

24,206

4,496

18,706

89,350

56,861

5,279

34.7％

11.5％

13.6％

10.0％

4.4％

2.0％

2.2％

2.2％

18.3％

和歌山

愛　媛

千　葉

鹿児島

長　崎

高　知

長　崎

愛　媛

愛　知

岩　手

和歌山

三　重

三　重

三　重

富　山

宮　崎

熊　本

和歌山

大　分

大　分

和歌山

長　崎

山　口

長　崎

島　根

高　知

岐　阜

三　重

長　崎

静　岡

宮　崎

福　岡

鹿児島

鹿児島

三　重

滋　賀

石　川

広　島

徳　島

和歌山

神奈川

静　岡

三　重

長　崎

宮　崎

青　森

兵　庫

鹿児島

高　知

大　分

三　重

愛　媛

和歌山

栃　木

沖　縄

熊　本

宮　崎

愛　媛

愛　媛

神奈川

高　知

香　川

徳　島

鹿児島

長　崎

大　分

静　岡

千　葉

大　分

静　岡

静　岡

宮城・富山・長崎

徳　島

東　京

静　岡

和歌山

和歌山

熊　本

鹿児島

熊　本

静　岡

高　知

兵　庫

千　葉

宮　城

和歌山

宮　崎

大　分

そ う だ
がつお類

う る め
い わ し

25

25

福井
愛媛


